TOWNSHIP OF DRYDEN

4849 DRYDEN ROAD DRYDEN MICHIGAN 48428

PHONE (810) 796-2248 FAX (810) 796-2250

BOARD OF REVIEW MEETINGS

Held at 4849 Dryden Rd. Dryden Township Hall

March 11, 2pm-5pm, 6pm-9pm March 12, 9am-noon, 1pm-4pm

Organizational Meeting, March 5, 10:30 am

Written Protests will be accepted.

Class	Tentative Ratios	Estimated Multipliers
Agricultural	34.50	1.44928
Commercial	48.42	1.03263
Industrial	46.42	1.07712
Residential	44.03	1.13559
Personal	50.00	1.00000

Kim Diefenbach Dryden Township Clerk Posted February 8, 2024 at 4:10 p.m.

This Notice is posted in compliance with PA 267 of 1976 as amended (Open Meetings Act), MCLA 41.72 a (2) (3) and the American with Disabilities Act (ADA).

The Dryden Township Board will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the meeting or public hearing upon ten (10) days notice to the Dryden Township Board.